
CHALLENGE DU COMITÉ 2017-2018 Après  MONTLUÇON

1er FAYE Michel 1 943 57è IORI Joel 2 306

2è YETERIAN J.-Jacques 1 936 58è BOURGUELLE M.-Lucille 1 303

3è GERY Paul 1 889 58è BRUAT M.Paule 2 303

4è ROUSSELON Henri 1 886 60è LACOUTURE Claude 1 303

5è JAUSIONS Cecile 1 879 61è MARCHÉ Michèle 1 293

6è JOURDY André 1 834 62è DEPLAIX Colette 1 288

7è PUISEUX Monique 1 797 63è ROUTUROU Jacqueline 2 284

8è HASTE Michel 1 778 64è PEYRARD Robert 2 283

9è LABORDE Gilles 1 773 65è CUSSAC Michel 1 282

10è ROUSSELON Lina 1 755 66è PIERREL J.Luc 2 271

11è BERTIN Philippe 1 724 67è DAVID Nicole 1 265

11è PAUL-TOUPET Nadine 1 724 68è FRAULAUD André 2 259

13è POULAIN Catherine 1 717 68è TEZENAS Colette 2 259

14è HUTIN Bernadette 1 716 70è BOILE M.Véronique 1 257

15è BOURGUELLE Gerard 1 700 71è HALOUA Daniel 1 251

16è DELMAS Michel 1 677 72è CHAPUIS Bernard 1 234

17è MENES Helene 1 665 72è CHAPUIS Françoise 1 234

18è BERGERAT Gérard 2 648 72è PIEROTTI Dominique 1 234

19è LETEMPS Dominique 1 632 75è BON M.Josée 1 230

20è LIAIS Lyliane 1 625 76è MALLET Antoine 2 227

21è GERY Guy 1 621 77è HUPEL Annie 2 225

22è DEPLAIX Claude 1 608 78è BERARD Bernard 3 213

22è MILLOT Frédéric 1 608 78è THERIAS Colette 3 213

24è SULTANA Paul-André 2 606 80è SCHWARTZMANN Josette 2 209

25è GIRERD François 1 590 81è WHELAN Patrick 1 206

26è COUSIN M.-Louise 1 578 82è FORESTIER J;François 2 204

26è GOUILLARDON Jean 1 578 83è LANDA Michel 1 203

28è SCHOLASTIQUE Helene 1 565 84è BRESSON Marthe 2 201

29è LEUTRAT Christiane 1 547 85è ROMEAS Nicole 2 193

29è BARD André 2 534 86è ANGER Noelly 3 183

31è LAURENT Josette 1 480 87è CHAZEAU Anne-Marie 1 178

31è SIMON Jean-Paul 1 480 88è BAYLE M.Michèle 2 174

33è BOUFFARD Loïc 1 458  88è CLODIC Michel 2 174

34è CHAPAT Christophe 1 436                                                                                     88è MATRAS Brigitte 2 174

35è FAYET Annie 2 431 91è CALLET Odette 3 173

36è MAYNARD Geneviève 2 422           92è PERRIN J.François 2 170

37è GUELFUCCI Monique 1 415  93è BON M.Françoise 1 166

38è PERRAUD Paul 1 410  93è DE FROMENT Guy 2 166

39è DESBRANDES Franck 3 401  95è BAUDON Isabelle 3 163

39è DESBRANDES M.Joseph 2 401  96è ABBANI Laurent 1 160

41è CONDUCTIER Daniel 1 396 97è PEROT Mireille 3 155

42è PELENC Jacques 1 385 97è TOURRET Daniele 1 155

43è GIAT Nanou 2 377 97è VALDIVIA Colette 3 155

44è DUJOL Brigitte 1 360  100è DAUTET Viviane 2 154

45è PREUSS Monique 1 353  101è CHAZELLE Christiane 2 146

46è BOURDIER Caroline 2 351  102è GIRAUD Claudine 2 142

47è JAQUET Claude 1 341  103è HUET Denis 3 140

47è JAQUET Maryvonne 1 341  103è HUET Nadine 3 140

49è EHRHARDT Raymond 1 337  105è BRUERRE Alain 4 139

50è PARAIRE Michele 2 328  106è LENARD Thérèse 2 138

51è JOUOT Odile 1 322  107è POMMIER François 1 133

51è PELENC Chantal 1 322  108è BARTHAZARD Agnès 3 125

53è SULTANA Michele 2 318                                                                109è SARTORETTI Albert 1 123

54è BOUCHER Daniel 1 316 110è MAURER Robert 1 120

55è COUSSON M.-Paule 1 310 110è PERRIER Angèle 2 120

56è BOILE Jean Louis 1 308      etc …

09/05/2018



CHALLENGE DU COMITE  2017-2018

AAA 9999 tous Briv MontChamNev CourBriouThiersCler MoulCom Yss
FAYE Michel 1 943 943 178 276 90 121 104 75 99
YETERIAN J.-Jacques 1 936 992 153 119 59 78 175 102 90 56 160
GERY Paul 1 889 889 153 79 306 300 51
ROUSSELON Henri 1 886 933 120 142 110 63 69 227 97 58 47
JAUSIONS Cecile 1 879 879 74 53 39 175 87 111 139 201
JOURDY André 1 834 862 223 11 71 44 67 36 207 135 17 51
PUISEUX Monique 1 797 797 53 151 175 155 111 47 16 89
HASTE Michel 1 778 778 178 276 46 28 135 115

LABORDE Gilles 1 773 773 103 173 97 291 109
ROUSSELON Lina 1 755 755 142 110 63 69 227 97 47
BERTIN Philippe 1 724 749 120 127 56 87 40 69 108 117 25
PAUL-TOUPET Nadine 1 724 749 120 127 56 87 40 69 108 117 25
POULAIN Catherine 1 717 717 103 207 201 206
HUTIN Bernadette 1 716 727 223 11 71 44 67 36 207 17 51
BOURGUELLE Gerard 1 700 700 59 190 78 175 102 54 42
DELMAS Michel 1 677 677 103 174 291 109
MENES Helene 1 665 665 85 142 59 252 17 32 38 40
BERGERAT Gérard 2 648 648 85 142 59 252 32 38 40
LETEMPS Dominique 1 632 632 81 276 135 140
LIAIS Lyliane 1 625 625 153 97 122 69 67 8 109
GERY Guy 1 621 621 81 79 46 300 115
DEPLAIX Claude 1 608 608 259 25 137 143 44
MILLOT Frédéric 1 608 608 259 25 137 143 44
SULTANA Paul-André 2 606 606 306 300
GIRERD François 1 590 590 53 97 115 122 32 67 104
COUSIN M.-Louise 1 578 578 65 151 35 58 165 104

GOUILLARDON Jean 1 578 578 65 151 35 58 165 104
SCHOLASTIQUE Helene 1 565 565 20 51 115 87 58 165 36 33
LEUTRAT Christiane 1 547 547 16 14 45 207 201 64
BARD André 2 534 534 100 44 227 64 99
LAURENT Josette 1 480 480 87 139 117 137
SIMON Jean-Paul 1 480 480 87 139 117 137
BOUFFARD Loïc 1 458 458 151 155 47 16 89
CHAPAT Christophe 1 436 436 223 40 173
FAYET Annie 2 431 431 100 36 44 64 14 49 25 99
MAYNARD Geneviève 2 422 422 53 44 170 80 75
GUELFUCCI Monique 1 415 415 74 53 87 201
PERRAUD Paul 1 410 410 92 173 87 58
DESBRANDES Franck 3 401 418 33 30 51 22 40 125 42 58 17
DESBRANDES M.Joseph2 401 418 33 30 51 22 40 125 42 58 17
CONDUCTIER Daniel 1 396 396 223 173
PELENC Jacques 1 385 385 87 97 201
GIAT Nanou 2 377 377 26 53 44 59 40 80 75
DUJOL Brigitte 1 360 360 24 39 33 143 121
PREUSS Monique 1 353 353 24 48 17 143 121

BOURDIER Caroline 2 351 351 91 173 87
JAQUET Claude 1 341 341 87 69 59 45 73 8
JAQUET Maryvonne 1 341 341 87 69 59 45 73 8
EHRHARDT Raymond 1 337 337 26 115 87 40 36 33
PARAIRE Michele 2 328 328 25 33 35 83 88 64
JOUOT Odile 1 322 322 252 70
PELENC Chantal 1 322 322 252 70
SULTANA Michele 2 318 318 18 300
BOUCHER Daniel 1 316 316 115 61 140
COUSSON M.-Paule 1 310 310 16 14 56 160 64
BOILE Jean Louis 1 308 308 30 51 22 76 23 51 55
IORI Joel 2 306 306 306
BOURGUELLE M.-Lucille 1 303 303 59 190 54
BRUAT M.Paule 2 303 303 65 213 25
LACOUTURE Claude 1 303 303 65 213 25
MARCHÉ Michèle 1 293 293 103 190
DEPLAIX Colette 1 288 288 87 201
ROUTUROU Jacqueline 2 284 284 53 59 125 47
PEYRARD Robert 2 283 283 57 35 83 108

CUSSAC Michel 1 282 282 35 69 61 8 109
PIERREL J.Luc 2 271 271 48 58 165
DAVID Nicole 1 265 265 45 121 44 55
FRAULAUD André 2 259 259 259
TEZENAS Colette 2 259 259 259
BOILE M.Véronique 1 257 257 30 22 76 23 51 55
HALOUA Daniel 1 251 251 45 206
CHAPUIS Bernard 1 234 234 170 64
CHAPUIS Françoise 1 234 234 170 64
PIEROTTI Dominique 1 234 234 28 206
BON M.Josée 1 230 230 110 56 64
MALLET Antoine 2 227 227 227
HUPEL Annie 2 225 225 90 135
BERARD Bernard 3 213 213 213
THERIAS Colette 3 213 213 213
SCHWARTZMANN Josette2 209 209 122 87
WHELAN Patrick 1 206 206 206
FORESTIER J;François 2 204 204 153 51

LANDA Michel 1 203 203 43 160
BRESSON Marthe 2 201 201 56 125 20
ROMEAS Nicole 2 193 193 20 173
ANGER Noelly 3 183 183 43 140
CHAZEAU Anne-Marie 1 178 178 39 139
BAYLE M.Michèle 2 174 174 34 140
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CLODIC Michel 2 174 174 49 36 89
MATRAS Brigitte 2 174 174 49 36 89
CALLET Odette 3 173 173 173
PERRIN J.François 2 170 170 170
BON M.Françoise 1 166 166 110 56
DE FROMENT Guy 2 166 166 73 93
BAUDON Isabelle 3 163 163 102 61
ABBANI Laurent 1 160 160 160
PEROT Mireille 3 155 155 155

TOURRET Daniele 1 155 155 65 20 70
VALDIVIA Colette 3 155 155 155
DAUTET Viviane 2 154 154 91 63
CHAZELLE Christiane 2 146 146 44 102
GIRAUD Claudine 2 142 142 122 20
HUET Denis 3 140 140 111 29
HUET Nadine 3 140 140 111 29
BRUERRE Alain 4 139 139 39 33 67
LENARD Thérèse 2 138 138 59 79
POMMIER François 1 133 133 100 33
BARTHAZARD Agnès 3 125 125 46 79
SARTORETTI Albert 1 123 123 56 35 32
MAURER Robert 1 120 120 120
PERRIER Angèle 2 120 120 57 63
CAUMONTLAFORCE M.A2 119 119 119
DEBRIS J.Louis 2 119 119 119
DUBOIS Michel 3 119 119 26 93
RICHARD Claire 1 119 119 44 75

BEAUFILS J.Marie 2 115 115 115
CHAINE Alain 2 115 115 115
SOUKHOTINE Daniel, 1 115 115 115
THOMAS Michele 1 115 115 115
BARRAT Dominique 1 113 113 40 73
BARRAT Pierre 1 113 113 40 73
MEILLAND Paul 3 113 113 25 88
MACQ Monique 3 110 110 36 49 25
DOSSON Elisabeth 3 108 108 31 77
HURTELLE Isabelle 1 108 108 44 64
JOUOT Yves 3 108 108 31 77
QUEROUB Jimmy 1 108 108 44 64
BERTHON René 3 102 102 26 76
WEDEUX Monique 3 102 102 26 76
BARRAU M.France 3 100 100 100
BOUDET Jean 2 100 100 53 47
CANDILLE Claire 1 100 100 100
IMBERT Jacques 2 100 100 100
POUILLOT Françoise 1 99 99 99

TALBOTTIER Yves 1 99 99 99
NIETO Francine 1 97 97 97
NIETO Georges 1 97 97 97
BRONNER Thierry 4 95 95 73 22
SALLE Brigitte 2 94 94 29 65
CALDIN Dominique 3 93 93 93
ROY Wendy 1 91 91 91
AVOIX Jacqueline 2 88 88 88
CLAVEL Pierre 3 88 88 88
DE KAROLY Martine 3 88 88 88
BAYON J.François 2 87 87 87
BERTRAND Daniel 3 87 87 87
BLANCHARD Brigitte 1 87 87 44 29 14
LAPORTE Jean 3 87 87 87
FONTANEL Daniele 2 85 85 65 20
KOHLER Claire 1 85 85 65 20
CORRE Alain 1 84 84 84
GAUDET Elie 2 84 84 84
MARCELOT Christiane 2 84 84 84

NIEUVIARTS Henri 1 84 84 84
FINNA Zlotan 3 80 80 80
CHANTEGRET Cl-Marie 1 78 78 56 22
DOLCI Monique 1 78 78 45 33
GUILLEMARD M.Françoise2 78 78 78
GUILLEMARD Philippe 2 78 78 78
RIBIER Chantal 2 77 77 29 48
BRUNEL J.Claude 1 76 76 76
DE RAIGNIAC Antoine 3 76 76 76
DE RAIGNIAC Chantal 3 76 76 76
DE VAULX Christian 2 73 73 73
VERGE Philippe 3 73 73 73
ARRIAT Lucette 2 71 71 40 31
ARRIAT Monique 2 71 71 40 31
BAVEREL Patrice 1 71 71 71
DHERMAIN Gilles 1 71 71 71
CARRÉ Joel 3 70 70 70
CHARTIER Alain 3 70 70 70

CORLAY J.Yves 2 70 70 70
JAMME Michel 1 70 70 70
MILLIEN Jacques 3 140 70 70
MOURIER Françoise 2 70 70 70
BERRY Anne 2 67 67 67
BOUTEVILLE Gilles 3 67 67 67
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SIGAYRET Alain 2 67 67 67
ROILETTE Reine 3 65 65 65
SAGUETON Georges 2 65 65 65
DESGRANGES Maurice 2 64 64 16 48
DU CRAY Emmanuel 1 64 64 64
BAYET Pierre 3 63 63 63
DURIN Mireille 2 63 63 63
BAUDON Isabelle 2 61 61 61
CHÉNÉ Eric 3 61 61 61

DEGEORGE Danielle 3 59 59 59
GORY Gabriel 2 58 58 58
UHRHAMMER Nancy 2 58 58 33 25
GUILBERT Mireille 1 57 57 23 34
AMEIL Paula 1 56 56 56
GAUTHIER J.Paul 3 56 56 56
JOUINEAU François 2 56 56 56
THIRY J.Pierre 1 55 55 55
FOUGERE Michèle 2 54 54 54
MALLINJOUD Annie 3 54 54 54
CACHET Claude 2 53 53 53
RENAUD Daniele 2 53 53 53
BRUCHET Alain 3 52 52 52
LANG Bernard 4 52 52 32 20
LEGRAND Denise 3 52 52 52
LOUVET Alfred 3 52 52 52
SOUBEYRAND Gil 4 52 52 32 20
TEZENAS Catherine 3 52 52 52

ITZKOWITCH Jacqueline 2 51 51 51
ITZKOWITCH Jacques 2 51 51 51
MAYARD Liliane 3 51 51 34 17
BARBIER Brigitte 3 50 50 50
FARCE Annie 2 50 50 36 14
MATHOU Guy 3 50 50 50
MATHOU M.France 3 50 50 50
PETIT Françoise 3 50 50 50
JUNIET Gilberte 3 49 49 49
JUNIET J.Louis 3 49 49 49
BAUBET Liliane 4 47 49 12 35
BAUBET Michel 4 47 47 12 35
MIRABEL Alain 2 47 47 47
SOUBEYRAND Gilbert 2 47 47 44 3
BAILLY Florence 2 46 46 46
BORY Yvonne 3 46 46 46
DE SALVERT Elisabeth 2 46 46 46
LEGAL Christian 3 46 46 46
BADOUX Véronique 3 45 45 45

CHAPUIS Evelyne 2 45 45 45
FAURE Pierrette 3 45 45 45
SOMMER Michèle 2 45 45 45
VERNET Guy 3 45 45 45
VOISINE Edwige 3 45 45 45
DE MEYER Christine 3 44 44 44
LOPEZ Patrice 1 43 43 43
TABONE M.Camille 2 43 43 43
TRONCHERE J.Marie 1 43 43 29 14
ISSERT Bernard 1 42 42 42
FLORI Bernard 3 40 40 40
MONTARBAUD Isabelle 3 40 40 40
MORIN Christian 2 40 40 40
GOYET Jacqueline 3 38 38 38
JARLOT Dominique 3 38 38 38
JARLOT Odile 3 38 38 38
MANEVAL Denise 4 38 38 38
ROUSSEL Bernard 2 38 38 38
ROUSSEL Denise 2 38 38 38

LE CHENADEC Janine 1 36 36 36
LOQUINEAU Raymond 2 36 36 36
LOQUINEAU Simone 2 36 36 36
DE GUIRARD Karine 1 35 35 35
DEMULDER Sylvaine 2 35 35 35
CHERADAME Colette 3 34 34 34
JOUVE Joelle 3 34 34 34
MAGNE Bernadette 3 34 34 34
MAZUEL Vincent 4 34 34 34
MIQUEL Evelyne 4 34 34 34
GRESLE J.Michel 2 33 33 33
GRESLE M.Paule 2 33 33 33
CHAPUIS Gérard 4 31 31 31
DELIZY Bernard 3 31 31 31
DUBOIS Roland 2 31 31 31
HABOUZIT Marc 2 31 31 31
HABOUZIT Odette 2 31 31 31
ROUSSAT Nicole 3 31 31 31

TOURNOIS J.-Louis 2 31 31 31
COURTEBOEUF Bern 3 29 29 29
DEGEORGES Ernest 1 29 29 29
FALCO Marcel 2 29 29 29
GAZUIT Evelyne 2 29 29 29
MONGHAL M.Helene 3 29 29 29
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LACHAIZE DUSSAPT MA3 28 28 28
VOLDOIRE Alain 3 28 28 28
BONCOMPAIN Robert 3 26 26 26
DE GUIRARD Michel 2 26 26 26
DUMAS Daniele 3 26 26 26
FAURE Georges 3 26 26 26
GODARD Charles 3 26 26 26
GUIGNARD Jacques 2 26 26 26
GUIGNARD Yvette 2 26 26 26

PIOTROWSKI Ginette 2 26 26 26
SANSON J-Paul 2 26 26 26
VAGANAY Guy 3 25 25 25
JACQUEMOT J.Paul 2 24 24 24
NICOLAS François 2 24 24 24
PASQUIER Gisele 2 24 24 24
PETITET Bernadette 2 24 24 24
RANGHEARD Danielle 3 24 24 24
VAUTHIER Marguerite 2 24 24 24
BANEL Charles 2 23 23 23
BIGNON André 1 22 22 22
BARBIER Juliana 2 20 20 20
BLANVILLAIN Claude 2 20 20 20
COUSSEINS J.Claude 4 20 20 20
HAYE Daniel 2 20 20 20
HOUIN François 3 20 20 20
HOUIN François 2 20 20 20
HUTIN Michel 2 20 20 20

MAURIANGE Gabrielle 3 20 20 20
OLIVAIN Anne-Marie 2 20 20 20
ROMEYER Bruno 2 20 20 20
ROUGIER Catherine 2 20 20 20
PUJO J.Claude 2 18 18 18
BERNAT Robert 3 17 17 17
DUREZ Maria 3 16 16 16
RAYMOND Marguerite 2 16 16 16
CELLE Noelle 3 14 14 14
GAULON Michel 3 14 14 14
GILHARD J.Paul 2 14 14 14
JEGOUZO Patrick 4 14 14 14
LICHTEROWICZ Odette 2 14 14 14
MONNET Claude 4 14 14 14
NAEL Françoise 4 14 14 14
SIMONIN Huguette 3 14 14 14
GIBLIN A.Marie 4 12 14 12
VIDALINC Bernard 3 12 12 12
GORCE Denise 2 11 11 11

MASCAREL M.Rose 2 11 11 11
PARIS Chantal 3 11 11 11
PINTRAND Lydie 2 11 11 11
THERMES Elisabeth 3 11 11 11
BAILEY Muriel 3 11 11 11
BOULHOL Olivier 4 8 8 8
MANEN M.Jeanne 4 8 8 8
ROURE Jacques 2 8 8 8
SAINT MARTIN Gerard 4 8 8 8
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